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St. Stanislaus Ministry Schedule 
September 6, 2025 - January 1, 2026 

 
 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Sep 6, 7:00 PM 
 
Twenty-third Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

NOT FILLED Cindy Walla NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Margaret Burkel 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Sep 13, 7:00 PM 
 
Feast of the Exaltation of the 
Holy Cross 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Mark Burkel 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Sep 20, 7:00 PM 
 
Twenty-fifth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Jarrod Walla Cindy Walla John Kielar 
Ralph Wilcox 

Suzanne Flesch 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Sep 27, 7:00 PM 
 
Twenty-sixth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Carol Witthuhn 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Oct 4, 7:00 PM 
 
Twenty-seventh Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Jarrod Walla Suzanne Flesch John Kielar 
Ralph Wilcox 

NOT FILLED 
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 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Oct 11, 7:00 PM 
 
Twenty-eighth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Margaret Burkel 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Oct 18, 7:00 PM 
 
Twenty-ninth Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Jarrod Walla Cindy Walla John Kielar 
Ralph Wilcox 

Mark Burkel 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Oct 25, 7:00 PM 
 
Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Margaret Burkel 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Nov 1, 7:00 PM 
 
Solemnity of All Saints 

Jarrod Walla Suzanne Flesch John Kielar 
NOT FILLED 

Suzanne Flesch 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Nov 8, 7:00 PM 
 
Feast of the Dedication of the 
Lateran Basilica 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt Ralph Wilcox 
NOT FILLED 

Marilyn Wilcox 
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 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Nov 15, 7:00 PM 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in 
Ordinary Time 

Jarrod Walla Cindy Walla John Kielar 
NOT FILLED 

Suzanne Flesch 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Nov 22, 7:00 PM 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord 
Jesus Christ, King of the 
Universe 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Mark Burkel 

Thursday, Nov 27, 8:00 AM 
Thanksgiving Day 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

NOT FILLED 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Nov 29, 7:00 PM 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

NOT FILLED Suzanne Flesch John Kielar 
Ralph Wilcox 

Suzanne Flesch 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Dec 6, 7:00 PM 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Jarrod Walla Cindy Walla Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Margaret Burkel 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Dec 13, 7:00 PM 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Lily Berndt Deana Berndt John Kielar 
Ralph Wilcox 

Carol Witthuhn 
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 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Dec 20, 7:00 PM 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Jarrod Walla Cindy Walla Cy Smith 
Jamie Smith 

Mark Burkel 

Wednesday, Dec 24, 6:00 PM 
Christmas Eve 

NOT FILLED NOT FILLED NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

NOT FILLED 

 

 

 Altar Server Eucharistic Minister Usher Lector 

Saturday, Dec 27, 7:00 PM 
 

Lily Berndt Suzanne Flesch John Kielar 
Ralph Wilcox 

Marilyn Wilcox 

 


